The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE PEOPLE'S FRIDGE 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31
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Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/24 TO 3/2
ACH TO SONAM PARIKH

SQ *STEVES HAULING
Donation from GABI SANTOYO
Donation from GIGI MCGAUGHEY
Donation from MIA RADIC
Donation from ANNE PARK
Donation from TAYLOR CAWLEY
Donation from MARGARET KUSHINER
Donation from HELGA GARDNER
Donation from AVA COOLEY
Donation from MICAEL NAVARRO LOPEZ
Donation from EMMA FEE
Donation from JOHN VETTESE
Donation from SHOSHANA AKINS
Donation from MICIAH FOSTER
Donation from ANDREW T

Shopping 2/26
2/19 cook drop
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9
Donation from MAUREEN WALSH
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
Donation from EM SCHUBERT
Donation from JESSE BLUMENSTOCK
Donation from MARY CHEN
Donation from LAINEY BEIN
Donation from CARMEN
Donation from BRITT SIKORA DRAKE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/10 TO 3/16
Fridge stock 3/3
Black bean cheeseburger ingredients
Shopping 3/17
Donation from DONNA LI
Donation from DOUG KATZ
Donation from ALYSSA MILLER + ALEX GETZ
Amazon
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/17 TO 3/23
PA BCCO CORP FEE-DOS
Donation from DANIEL LAURISON
Shopping 3/18
Donation from MIA BARRETT
Donation from BENJAMIN MOSS-HORWITX
Donation from BENJAMIN MOSS-HORWITZ
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/24 TO 3/30
SQ *STEVES HAULING

WITHDRAWN: $925.50. DEPOSITED: $1,116.22.

1))

txn R2Ha2AX
txn evH]7yb
txn mAHpRyY
txn 9KHgkQB
txn VOHZYG2
txn wNH21Ly
txn JxHGo2W
txn LgHGES5a
txn LgHGEVE
txn_ oyHO7wP
txn EyHYn50
txn_evH]JgyK
txn NQHEBwo
txn evH]J7AO0
txn gkHQ25¢g
txn zVH276z
txn_gnHroOM
txn MNHePGY
txn LgHG70y
txn SWHVEAq
txn pSH6nAR
txn LgHGaVe
txn_oyHOyoV
txn evHJOm9
txn K9H4OEP
txn R2ZHaQw9
txn d7Hr7qa
txn brHXrlk
txn YRHOqPz
txn 66HyaeB
txn NQHEONv
txn PVHNyb6
txn mAHpkeO
txn VOHZry6
txn EyHYLaW
txn 0eHQnR38
txn_d7HrgKk
txn 2zHOYYS8
txn EyHY9az
txn GkHznx8
txn zVH2bBE
txn XGHmJrL
txn WBH50mB
txn BZHO0061
txn kKWHORMS8

Amount

-$3.02
-$90.00
-$177.60
$10.76
$10.76
$50.00
$80.00
$25.00
$25.00
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$200.00
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$5.00
$107.53
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-$72.48
-$14.47
-$43.47
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$100.00
$10.76
$21.51
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$10.00
$40.00
$30.00
-$19.55
-$99.90
-$27.34
-$53.96
$13.98
$20.00
$10.00
-$36.02
-$3.08
-$3.00
$21.51
-$91.98
$21.51
$60.00
$68.90
-$12.03
-$177.60

Balance
$3,661.27
$3,658.25
$3,568.25
$3,390.65
$3,401.41
$3,412.17
$3,462.17
$3,542.17
$3,567.17
$3,592.17
$3,607.17
$3,807.17
$3,832.17
$3,837.17
$3,944.70
$3,969.70
$3,999.70
$4,011.70
$3,939.22
$3,924.75
$3,881.28
$3,921.28
$4,021.28
$4,032.04
$4,053.55
$4,080.55
$4,090.55
$4,130.55
$4,160.55
$4,141.00
$4,041.10
$4,013.76
$3,959.80
$3,973.78
$3,993.78
$4,003.78
$3,967.76
$3,964.68
$3,961.68
$3,983.19
$3,891.21
$3,912.72
$3,972.72
$4,041.62
$4,029.59
$3,851.99
$3,851.99




The People's Fridge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The People's Fridge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



